00			
41146		43789 RECONVEYANCE	Vol. <u>mg2</u> Page 3322 @
KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS,	That the undersign	ed trustee or successor trustee under that
certain trust deed CatedD The Heckrodt Trust, A	rpo W. Heckrodt Trus	, 19.0.1, executed as	nd delivered by
			a book/reel/volume No
			D
conveying real property situ			
Brance Brance and	See Exhibit "A" f	or legal descri	ption
to general states of	al to a spect beautiful	er ve heler huv	Contraction and the second second
	to destruction and and		
	一位的 海绵 经财产的现在分词		
	ះ ក្នុងដែរដែល ខេត់ស្រុះអាក់ត្បូន		
1994년 1월 ⁴ 1996년 1997년	the shire and Con H.		
ាល ខ្លាំស សិធាអង្គ សិធាអង្គ -	all de sinte désertages	- 外理法:10件推进。第二公司: 	da estas da la calendaria. Estas de la calendaria de la calendaria de la calendaria de la calendaria.
海道、文化な学校品、内部まです。	ling off the obla door was in regime to be	· 영양 소유했다. 일은 것이다. 	en de la contra de la constante de la constante La constante de la constante de La constante de la constante d
and the second s	이었다. 신왕 국민왕은 전망하는 것은 가격이다. 2018년 - 1993년 1	같은 전 이 영화가 위한 것이 있다. 2011년 - 독립 강영 동네 이 가지 않는 것	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	un an ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	tooki Na tootoo	
	V specific and O.A. C	r A M Air an An	en en anvien a state d'Anne et en
	स्तर्भ, अध्यक्ष दिहा भी होती	a. Streetand gad	A State of States of States and St
		, reville as of	n se
sa girawan inin	of the latent. They a re-	. Insemple is	
	the Resident ten that a	es vensisha ver	Second Contest
a she a she a she a	1997年1月1日日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本	de extremente de la com-	
		÷	
	(IE SPACE INSUFFICIENT, COM	TINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV	FRSE SIDEI
trains account from the b		Shari data shiri b	st to reconvey, reciting that the obligation
			grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with-
			is legally entitled thereto, all of the estate
held by the undersigned in			
-		· · ·	
In construing this ins	strument and whenever its	context so requires,	the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHI	EREOF, the undersigned	trustee has execute	d this instrument; if the undersigned is a
			by an officer or other person duly author-
ized to do so by its Board o			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	o vojeta one one Elemento enco	
DATED February	<u>7 18 , 19 92</u>	KLAMATH	COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
	ver to allow seculi in		(03)
① 建建三氟基化合物 1000	ウルト いった話 うちいま していたう		Deach
	en de stationes de la	States Pares	President
t i k	म्बन् द्वार देखाँ संस्था दुस		Trustee
			1105100
6 7	ATE OF OREGON, County	of Klamath	
	This instrument was only	or	e on, 19,
hre			5 U/L
Dy .	This instrument was ack	nowledged before m	e on February 18 , 1992 ,
Бу	P F Woatch	nowreaged servic m	V VII
<u>~</u> ~	President		
28		and the state of	
as	Klamath Count	v Title Commany	<u></u>
as	Klamath Count	v Title Commany	<u></u>
as	rad alocation day a	y Title Company	Sudie Durant
as of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI	rad alocation day a	y Title Company	Sudie Durant
as	rad alocation day a	y Title Company	Sudie Durant
as of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI	rad alocation day a	y Title Company	<u></u>
as of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI	rad alocation day a	y Title Company	Notary Public for Oregon expires 9/30/93
as of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI	rad alocation day a	y Title Company	Notary Public for Oregon expires 9/30/93
as of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI	rad alocation day a	y Title Company	STATE OF OREGON, Sounty of
as of	EGON. EGON. Altres a	y Title Company	STATE OF OREGON, Sounty of Scentify that the within instrument
as of	pad a sedi sa diga e EGONo daga si es edo ga siste gasta es interes to entit gasta s	y Title Company	STATE OF OREGON, Sounty of Science Strate of Strate of Strate of Strate of Strate of Strate within instrument was received for record on the day
as of	EGON. EGON. Altres a	y Title Company	STATE OF OREGON, Scounty of
as of of of of	EGON. EGON. Altres a	y Title Company My commission	STATE OF OREGON, Scounty of Notary Public for Oregon (30/93) STATE OF OREGON, Sounty of Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the at oclock M., and recorded
as of	EGON. EGON. Altres a	y. Title Company My commission	STATE OF OREGON, State OF OREGON, Scounty of
as of	For a second a second s	y Title Company My commission	Auto Durint Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of
as	For a second a second s	y Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR	And Dur Mt Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume Noon or as fee/file/instrument, ment/microfilm/reception No
as of	For a second a second s	y Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR	Auto Durint Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of
as of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI My Commission Expires TRUSTEE'S NAM TRUSTEE'S NAM TO After recording return to: Klamath County Titl	For a second a second s	y Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR	Andrew Dur Mt Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. on page or as fee/file/instrument, reception No. Record of Mortgages of said county.
AB	EGON HE AND ADDRESS O: 1002255, ZIP	y. Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	Andrew Dur Mt Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the was received for record on the day of
AS of of of of In the second se	EGON ME AND ADDRESS O: 1e CO.	y. Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	Andrew Dur Mt Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the was received for record on the day of
AB of of of of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI INTERVIEW OF ANY	EGON HE AND ADDRESS O: 1002255, ZIP	y. Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	Andrew Durint Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/32/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Ncertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of .19, at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No or as fee/file/instrument/microtilm/reception No, Record of Mortgages of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. NAME INTE
AB of of of of TRUDIE DURANT NOTARY PUBLIC - ORI INTERVIEW OF ANY	EGON ME AND ADDRESS O: 1e Co.	y. Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	Andrew Dur Mt Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Neertify that the within instrument was received for record on the was received for record on the day of
AB of or other control of the cont	EGON ME AND ADDRESS O: 1e Co.	y. Title Company My commission SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	Andrew Durint Notary Public for Oregon expires 4/32/93 STATE OF OREGON, ss. Scounty of ss. Ncertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of .19, at oclock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No or as fee/file/instrument/microtilm/reception No, Record of Mortgages of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. NAME INTE

	çuary 18		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	
2012	相 公司 在办业 生物物 建筑设计 化试验计	down newid bra 8 Sect No. Hyw	<u>ву:) <</u>	Clean	
18 . **	e en de la	edial contractor	1700 Yesen	President	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	्रायसः सम्बद्धाः मृत्रमः -		Trustee	
	STATE OF O	REGON, County of	of Klamath) ss.	
	This in	strument was ackn	owledged before m	e on	, 19
	by This in	strument was ackn	owledged before m	e onFebruary 18	, <i>19</i> .92
	by	R. F. Neatch			
a second a s					
	ot	Klamath County	Title Company		
	- UNEQUIA	មាលប្រធានសំខាន់ ខេត្ត។ ឈើនំ ស្តេចអំណែង៥៥ នេ សំណាមអឺនំ ៥អេសំភានាំ	My commission	Andie Durant Notary Public expires 4/30/93	for Orego
	• UNEGUN	an i yaƙasaɗa Ganti yawa a	My commission	expires 4/30/93	for Orego
NUTARY PODLIC	- Uneguna	ាល់ ខេត្តសំពងកថា ន បានផ្លូវដី ផ្លូវស្ថិ ស្ថិ បានផ្លូវដី ផ្លូវស្ថិ ស្ថិ	My commission	expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON,	 }_
NY Commission Expires		an i shaina na s Shafi jada S Shafi jada S	My commission	expires 4/30/93	} s
NY Commission Expires	E'S NAME AND ADDRE	an i shaina na s Shafi jada S Shafi jada S	My commission	expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, County of certify that the within was received for record on th	instrumen
NY Commission Expires	HIM LEAD IN ALL AND ADDRE	an i shaina na s Shafi jada S Shafi jada S	My commission	expires 4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, County of certify that the within was received for record on th	instrument
534 Commission Expires	HIM LEAD IN ALL AND ADDRE	an i shaina na s Shafi jada S Shafi jada S	My commission	expires4/30/93 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within was received for record on th of at clock, an	instrumen eda
Alv Commission Expires	HIM LEAD IN ALL AND ADDRE	an i shaina na s Shafi jada S Shafi jada S	My commission	expires4/30/9-3 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within was received for record on th of at o clock, an in book/reel/volume No	
hāv Commissien Expires TRUSTEI	E'S NAME AND ADDRE TO:	2011 - 381.04-76 - 2 - 261 ⁻ 11 - 462-4 - 8 ⁻ 89	My commission	expires4/32/19-3 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within was received for record on the of atoclockM, and in book/reel/volume No pageor as fee/fi ment/microfilm/reception No	instrumen edag da recorded file/instru
häv Oommiosien Extirns	E'S NAME AND ADDRE TO:	2011 - 381.04-76 - 2 - 261 ⁻ 11 - 462-4 - 8 ⁻ 89	My commission Space Reserved For	expires4/32/19-3 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within was received for record on the of ato clock, an in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/i ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of aid	instrumen edag d recorde file/instru county.
hây Commissien Expirito TRUSTEI	E'S NAME AND ADDRE TO:	2011 - 381.04-76 - 2 - 261 ⁻ 11 - 462-4 - 8 ⁻ 89	My commission Space Reserved For	expires4/32/19-3 STATE OF OREGON, Sounty of I certify that the within was received for record on th of ato clock, an in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/i ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of said Witness my hand a	instrumen edag d recorde file/instru county.
hay Commission Expires	E'S NAME AND ADDRE TO: Title Co.	22 2 8 8 8 8 7 6 2 2 8 8 7 1 9 8 7 8 7 8 8 8	My commission Space Reserved For	expires4/32/19-3 STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within was received for record on the of ato clock, an in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/i ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of aid	instrumen eday d recorded file/instru county.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon:

EXHIBIT A

DEED OF RECONVERANCE

Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian: - extended the literation of the

PARCEL 1:

61934

Section 20: That portion of Government Lots 5, 6, 7 and 8 lying Southerly of the new channel of Lost River taken by the United States of America in Federal Court Civil Case No. 4309, the description of which is set forth in Klemath County Deed Book 232 page 156. SAVING AND EXCEPTING the following described tract of land conveyed to Klamath Basin Improvement District: A portion of Lot 5, Section 20, Township 39 S., R. 11 E.W.M., 80 feet wide extending between the Southeast line of Lost River and the Northwest line of Klamath Irrigation District "F" Canal, and lying 40 feet on each side of the following described line: Beginning at a point on the Northwesterly right of way line of the Klamath Irrigation District "F" Canal, opposite centerline Station 220+09.0 from whence the Southwest corner of Section 20, Township 39 S., R. 11 E.W.M., bears the following courses: S. 32°14' E. 44.0 feet; thence West 1022.3 feet; thence from said point of beginning N. 32°14' W. 555 feet, more or less, to the Southerly shore line of Lost River.

Section 21: That portion of Government Lot 6 and the SiSW lying Southerly of the new channel of Lost River taken by the United States of America in Federal Court Civil Case No. 4309, the description of which is set forth in Klamath County Deed Book 232 page 156.

Section 28: Government Lot 4 and the NINWI.

Section 29: NEt, EtNWt, Winwt lying Easterly of the U.S.B.R. "F" Canal and Northeasterly of County Road, the NETSET lying Notheasterly of the County Road.

PARCEL 2:

Section 20: Those parts of Government Lots 7 and 8 lying North of the new channel of Lost River taken by the United States of America in Federal Court Civil Case No. 4309, the description of which channel is set forth in Klamath County Deed Book 232 beginning at page 156.

Section 21: Government Lots 7, 8 and 9 and those parts of Government Lot 6 and the SISWI lying Northerly of the new channel of Lost River taken by the United States of America in Federal Court Civil Case No. 4309, the description of which channel is set forth in Klamath County Deed Book 232 page 156.

PARCEL 3:

Section 21: That portion of the following described property situate in Lot 1, Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 112 East of the Willemette Meridian, lying South of County Road, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, as follows:

A. States

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Lot 1 of Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence East along the North line of said Lot 1, a distance of 1,150.0 feet to a point; thence, South and parallel with the East line of said Lot to a point on the South boundary line of said lot; thence Westerly along the said South boundary line to the Southwest corner of said Lot 1; thence North along the said West line of said Lot to the place of beginning, the Northwest corner of said Lot.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

10,000,000

Filed for record at request ofK	Klamath County Title Co.	the <u>18th</u> day
of Feb. A.D. 19 92	at 3:59 o'clock P M., and c	duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> ,
	Mortgages on Page 3.	322
	Evelyn Biehn By Ogul	· County Clerk
FFF \$15.00	By Selected	and for the second and the second an

22901